
Team Nat. # Driver 1 Nat. Comme
nts Driver 2 Nat. Licence # Car

GT2 Motorsport CZE 2 Libor Milota CZE Mercedes AMG GT3
Good-Speed Racing Team POL 14 Piotr Wira POL Mercedes AMG GT3

Duck Racing CZE 27 Petr Kačírek CZE Audi R8 LMS Ultra GT3
Mičánek Motorsport powered by Buggyra CZE 11 Josef Záruba CZE Lamborghini Super Tropheo 
Mičánek Motorsport powered by Buggyra CZE 22 Libor Dvořáček CZE Lamborghini Super Tropheo 

PTT Racing POL 24 Martin Kaczmarski POL Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
PTT Racing POL 26 Igor Klaja POL Porsche 992 GT3 Cup

Mičánek Motorsport powered by Buggyra CZE 66 Kurt Wagner GER Lamborghini Super Tropheo 
GT Sports Technology CZE 84 Petr Brecka CZE Porsche 991GT3 Cup

GT2 Motorsport CZE 100 Dennis Waszek CZE Lamborghini Super Tropheo 
KLK Racing GER 807 Clemens Stadler AUT TCM Porsche 991 GT3 Cup
KR-Racing AUT 808 Denis Watt AUT TCM Porsche 992 GT3 Cup

Kogelbauer Motorsport AUT 846 Bob Bau AUT TCM Porsche 991 GT3 Cup
Kogelbauer Motorsport AUT 848 Richard Woschitz AUT TCM Porsche 997 GT3 Cup
Kogelbauer Motorsport AUT 849 Wolfgang Triller GER TCM Porsche 991 GT3 Cup

850 Latfix TCM Porsche 991 GT3 Cup
Rock Robots CZE 40 Antonín Herbeck CZE Pagani Zonda
MZR Racing AUT 812 Martin Koch CHE TCM KTM GT2
PTT Racing POL 845 Artur Chwist POL TCM KTM GT2

Razoon AUT 860 Denis Liebl AUT TCM KTM GTX
Wimmer Werk Motorsport AUT 55 Peter Gross AUT Audi RS3 
Wimmer Werk Motorsport AUT 549 Dominik Haselsteiner AUT Cupra Competition
Wimmer Werk Motorsport AUT 587 Hans Peter Eder AUT Cupra 

1 Peter Kormann GER PRC Audi Turbo
3 Marco Fink GER PRC BMW
5 Andreas Kufner AUT PRC BMW
6 Roland Ruppechter AUT PRC BMW
7 Wolfgang Payr AUT PRC Audi Turbo
8 Roland Holzner AUT Tork Nissan

20 Wolfgang Terschl AUT BMW Terschl
41 Sven Barth GER Ginetta LMP3
21 Benjamin Hotz CHE Ligier Turbo
23 Jasmin Fiedler AUT PRC Honda
25 Severina Breitenmoser CHE PRC Honda
42 Daniel Holzner AUT Ligier JS51

ARC Bratislava SVK 4 Mat'o Konopka SVK Ligier LMP3
ARC Bratislava SVK 44 Miro Konopka SVK Ligier JSP2

MZR Racing AUT 898 Max Grip AUT TCM KTM X-BOW

Becker Racing CRO 3 Igor Tomljanović CRO G Renault Clio Cup IV
Jiří Zbožínek CZE 11 Jiří Zbožínek CZE J Renault Clio Cup IV
Art Of Racing CZE 12 Lukáš Uxa CZE G Renault Clio Cup IV
Lema Racing SLO 21 Miha Primozic SLO Renault Clio Cup IV

Carpek Service CZE 25 Tobias Poschik AUT J Renault Clio Cup IV
AK Buzet Autosport CRO 55 Valter Nežič CRO G Renault Clio Cup IV

IRT Pazin CRO 69 Ivan Gustin CRO Renault Clio Cup IV
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MSC Rottenegg AUT 72 Thomas Fischer AUT Renault Clio Cup IV
ARC Bratislava SVK 77 Adam Konopka SVK Renault Clio Cup IV

NNR Team Hungary HUN 95 Szabolcs Lantos HUN J Renault Clio Cup IV
Carpek Service CZE 301 TBA CZE Renault Clio Cup IV

ASU Tempo Racing Team SRB 23 Ivan Mandić SRB Renault Clio Cup V
AK Lamko SLO 88 Dejan Robida SLO Renault Clio Cup V

Aries Racing SLO Rudolf Beňo SLO Mazda MX-5
Aries Racing SLO 86 Pavol Cireň SLO Mazda MX-5

GT2 Motorsport CZE 2 Libor Milota CZE Mercedes AMG GT3
Trevor Racing SVK 240 Gregor Zsigo SVK BMW M6 GT3
Lema Racing SLO 99 Predrag Šainović SLO Luca Panizzi ITA Mercedes AMG GT4

Mičánek Motorsport powered by Buggyra CZE 11 TBA Lamborghini Super Tropheo 
Mičánek Motorsport powered by Buggyra CZE 22 Libor Dvořáček CZE Kurt Wagner GER Lamborghini Super Tropheo 

PTT Racing POL 24 Martin Kaczmarski POL Mateusz Lisowski POL BC006 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
PTT Racing POL 26 Igor Klaja POL Porsche 992 GT3 Cup

GT Sports Technology CZE 84 Petr Brecka CZE Karel Neffe CZE 22AS01501 Porsche 911 GT3 Cup
KLK Racing AUT 807 Clemens Stadler AUT TCM Porsche 991 GT3 Cup

Kogelbauer Motorsport AUT 846 Bob Bau AUT TCM Porsche 991 GT3 Cup
Kogelbauer Motorsport AUT 848 Richard Woschitz AUT TCM Porsche 997 GT3 Cup
Kogelbauer Motorsport AUT 849 Wolfgang Triller GER TCM Porsche 991 GT3 Cup

850 Latfix TCM Porsche 991 GT3 Cup
Rock Robots CZE 40 Antonín Herbeck CZE Pagani Zonda
MZR Racing AUT 812 Martin Koch CHE TCM KTM GT2
PTT Racing POL 845 Artur Chwist POL TCM KTM GT2

Razoon AUT 860 Denis Liebl AUT TCM KTM GTX
Wimmer Werk Motorsport AUT 55 Peter Gross AUT Audi RS3 
Wimmer Werk Motorsport AUT 587 Hans Peter Eder AUT Cupra 
Wimmer Werk Motorsport AUT 549 Dominik Haselsteiner AUT Cupra Competition

ARC Bratislava SVK 4 Mat'o Konopka SVK Miro Konopka SVK 1360 Ligier LMP3
MZR Racing AUT 898 Max Grip AUT TCM KTM X-BOW

Franz Wöss Racing AUT 1 David Richert CAN Dallara F309
Lema Racing CRO 5 Tommaso Lovati ITA J / T Tatuus T014

Sape Motorsport CZE 6 Václav Laušmán CZE Dallara 
Effective Racing CZE 7 Vladimír Netušil CZE Dallara F320
Vadum Racing DAN 10 Juju Noda JAP Formula Renault

Franz Wöss Racing AUT 12 Luca Iannaccone ITA Dallara F308
GT2 Motorsport CZE 14 Václav Šafář CZE Formula Master

Franz Wöss Racing AUT 15 Daniel Tapinos GRE Dallara F308
Gender Racing Team HUN 17 Nikolas Szabó SVK Dallara F313
Franz Wöss Racing AUT 19 Cian Carey IRL Dallara F316

Vogtland Racing Team GER 22 Danny Luderer GER Dallara F308
JMT Racing CZE 23 Vojtěch Birgus CZE Tatuus T014

Andreas Stamann GER 32 Andreas Stamann GER Formula Renault
Jo Zeller Racing CHE 44 Sandro Zeller CHE Dallara F312

Magyar Racing Team HUN 46 János Magyar HUN Formula Master
Chabr Mototorsport CZE 54 Tomáš Chabr CZE Dallara F308

Team Hoffmann AUT 63 Benjamin Berta HUN J Dallara F317
Team Hoffmann AUT 64 Benjamin Tam AUT Dallara F314
Trevor Racing SLO 68 Zénó Kovács HUN J Tatuus T421

Franz Wöss Racing AUT 72 Antonín Sus CZE Dallara F309
Team Hoffmann AUT 122 Dr.Norbert Groer AUT Formula Renault

Franz Wöss Racing AUT 125 Robert Siska USA Formula Renault
Jo Zeller Racing CHE 717 Stephan Glaser CHE Formula Renault

ARC Bratislava SVK 926 David Němček SVK Mazda MX-5

FIA CEZ D2 FORMULA

Česká Trofej

FIA CEZ D4/D5 ENDURANCE, ESET CUP SERIES



ARC Bratislava SVK 929 Tomáš Kameništiak SVK Mazda MX-5
ARC Bratislava SVK 77 Adam Konopka SVK Renault Clio Cup IV


